

SCHOOL OF POSTGRADUATE STUDIES

DIPLOMA ADMISSION SESSION-2024-A

ELIGIBILITY & FEE STRUCTURE:

GENERAL ELIGIBILITY:

- 1. M.B.B.S
- 2. VALID PM&DC REGISTRATION
- 3. ONE YEAR HOUSE JOB (Completed On the Date Of Advertisement)
- 4. DOMICILE SINDH
- 5. Age Limit: As on 31st December, 2023
 - a- In of Private Candidates is 40 years
 - b- In of Government Servant is 45 years

1-DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL JURISPRUDENCE (DMJ)

ELIGIBILITY:

As above general criteria and one year experience as a teacher of Forensic Medicine or one year as Medico Legal Officer. Age limit is 55 years (only for this program).

Admission	Rs.	35,000/-
Tuition – (Per Year)	Rs.	101,200/-
Security Deposit (refundable after successful	Rs.	10,000/-
Completion of training)		
Total fees	Rs.	146,200/-

Examination Fee (As per DUHS Rule)

Honorarium of Rs. 20,000/- per month will be paid for on-call duties. (1 in 4 on call responsibilities).

2. DIPLOMA IN CARDIOLOGY (DIP-CARD)

ELIGIBILITY:

As above general criteria and one year experience of medicine including six months of house job is essential.

Admission	Rs.	35,000/-
Tuition – (Per Year)	Rs.	101,200/-
Security Deposit (refundable after successful	Rs	10,000/-
Completion of training)		
Total fee	Rs.	146,200/-

Examination Fee (As per DUHS Rule)



SCHOOL OF POSTGRADUATE STUDIES

3-DIPLOMA IN DERMATOLOGY (D-DERM)

ELIGIBILITY:

As above general criteria and six months house job in medicine is necessary.

Admission	Rs.	35,000/-
Tuition – (Per Year)	Rs.	101,200/-
Security Deposit (refundable after successful	Rs	10,000/-
Completion of training)		
Total fee	Rs.	146,200/-

Examination Fee (As per DUHS Rule)

Honorarium of Rs. 20,000/- per month will be paid for on-call duties. (1 in 4 on call responsibilities).

4. DIPLOMA IN ANAESTHESIOLOGY (DA)

ELIGIBILITY:

As above general criteria.

Admission	Rs.	35,000/-
Tuition – (Per Year)	Rs.	46,000/-
Security Deposit (refundable after successful	Rs	10,000/-
Completion of training)		
Total fee	Rs.	91,000/-

Examination Fee (As per DUHS Rule)

Honorarium of Rs. 20,000/- per month will be paid for on-call duties. (1 in 4 on call responsibilities).

5-DIPLOMA IN OPHTHALMOLOGY (DO)

ELIGIBILITY:

As above general criteria.

Admission	Rs.	35,000/-
Tuition – (Per Year)	Rs.	46,000/-
Security Deposit (refundable after successful	Rs	10,000/-
Completion of training)		
Total Fee	Rs.	91,000/-

Examination Fee (As per DUHS Rule)



SCHOOL OF POSTGRADUATE STUDIES

6-DIPLOMA IN LARYNGE OTORHINOLOGY (DLO)

ELIGIBILITY:

As above general criteria

Admission	Rs.	35,000/-
Tuition – (Per Year)	Rs.	46,000/-
Security Deposit (refundable after successful	Rs	10,000/-
Completion of training)		
Total Fee	Rs.	91,000/-

Examination Fee (As per DUHS Rule)

Honorarium of Rs. 20,000/- per month will be paid for on-call duties. (1 in 4 on call responsibilities).

7. DIPLOMA IN FAMILY MEDICINE (DFM)

ELIGIBILITY:

As above general criteria.

Admission	Rs.	35,000/-
Tuition – (Per Year)	Rs.	57,500/-
Security Deposit (refundable after successful	Rs	10,000/-
Completion of training)		
Total Fee	Rs.	102,500/-

Examination Fee (As per DUHS Rule)

Honorarium of Rs. 20,000/- per month will be paid for on-call duties. (1 in 4 on call responsibilities).

8. DIPLOMA IN CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE (DCCM)

ELIGIBILITY:

As above general criteria.

Admission	Rs.	35,000/-
Tuition – (Per Year)	Rs.	46,000/-
Security Deposit (refundable after successful	Rs	10,000/-
Completion of training)		
Total Fee	Rs.	91,000/-

Examination Fee (As per DUHS Rule)



SCHOOL OF POSTGRADUATE STUDIES

9-DIPLOMA IN RADIOLOGY (DMRD)

ELIGIBILITY:

As above general criteria

Admission	Rs.	35,000/-
Tuition – (Per Year)	Rs.	101,200/-
Security Deposit (refundable after successful	Rs	10,000/-
Completion of training)		
Total Fee	Rs.	146,200/-

Examination Fee (As per DUHS Rule)

Honorarium of Rs. 20,000/- per month will be paid for on-call duties. (1 in 4 on call responsibilities).

10. DIPLOMA IN TUBERCULOSIS AND CHEST DISEASES (DTCD)

ELIGIBILITY:

As above general criteria.

Admission	Rs.	35,000/-
Tuition – (Per Year)	Rs.	46,000/-
Security Deposit (refundable after successful	Rs	10,000/-
Completion of training)		
Total Fee	Rs.	91,000/-

Examination Fee (As per DUHS Rule)

Honorarium of Rs. 20,000/- per month will be paid for on-call duties. (1 in 4 on call responsibilities).

11. DIPLOMA IN CHILD HEALTH (DCH)

ELIGIBILITY:

As above general criteria and Six month experience in Pediatrics essential.

Admission	Rs.	35,000/-
Tuition – (Per Year)	Rs.	69,000/-
Security Deposit (refundable after successful	Rs	10,000/-
Completion of training)		
Total Fee	Rs.	114,000/-

Examination Fee (As per DUHS Rule)



SCHOOL OF POSTGRADUATE STUDIES

12. DIPLOMA IN PSYCHIATRIC MEDICINE (DP)

ELIGIBILITY:

As above general criteria and one year experience of medicine including 6 month of House Job is essential.

Admission	Rs.	35,000/-
Tuition – (Per Year)	Rs.	46,000/-
Security Deposit (refundable after successful	Rs	10,000/-
Completion of training)		
Total Fee	Rs.	91,000/-

Examination Fee (As per DUHS Rule)